Specifications
Housing – White powder coated, formed aluminum vented channel, rigid steel
end plates and snap on ballast cover for tool-less wireway entry, assembled.
Reflector – Enhanced anodized specular aluminum
Lamp – T5 HO 54 watt linear fluorescent, CRI85
Ballast–90°C rated,electronic programmed rapid start
Mounting – �Wire Hooks included or use toggle holes
Knockouts – (1) each end, (3) tpf side

Westinghouse and “You can be sure…if it’s Westinghouse” are all registered trademarks of Westinghouse Electric Corporation.
© 2008 WESTINGHOUSE LIGHTING CORPORATION  WLS / 1007 / 101320 / PTseries_080906_SS.ind
Ordering Information
PT 42 T554  XWE-U1PN2B-COO-LO2-WX
Series
Fixture Length
4 = 47", 8= 93"
Number of Lamps
1 = 1 lamp
2 = 2 lamp
tandem unit configs:
(8) 2 = 1+1 tandem
(8) 4 = 2+2 tandem
Lamp Type
T5 High output
Precision Optics
XNE =  narrow beam
XME = medium beam
XWE = wide beam
Ballast VOLTAGE
U = 120-277V (Universal)
F = 347-480V
Z = 277V specify
X = not sensor ready
R = sensor ready wired
W = Wire Hanger
T = Toggle/cable set
Lamps
Ballast DETAILS
_PN_ = Programmed Normal b.f.
1_ _ 2 = 1, 2 lamp ballast
1_ _ 4 = 1, 4 lamp ballast
B = Brand, factory select
no cordset
WESTINGHOUSE
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
an affiliate of Westinghouse Lighting Corporation,
a Westinghouse Electric Corporation Licensee
46.5" or Tandem 92.5" Length
6.5"
3.5"
PT SERIES
UniChannel Industrial
Suspended Fluorescent High Bay
end View
SIDE View